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ADTHEORENT HOLDING CO. INC.

ISIN:  US00739D1090

Overview
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Price
3.18 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.32% (0.01)

US00739D1090
ADTH

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

268 EUR

S&P 500

3.13 USD (100)
3.18 USD (5,600)
3.17 USD

3.18 USD

3.17 USD

3.17 USD
3.174871 USD
3,023,061
9,597,899.58
3,495

WKN: 00739D109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00739D1090&ID_NOTATION=362561092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00739D1090&ID_NOTATION=362561092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=985435efa9812697514387fef67cd7240d9e36a8cce53a494a93122a1924ea3e&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=275c6f01d68068df8&time=1716231207&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02b2f529fd8a6f951273a260452b674928ba5ad0155d2153bec6d9a16f948583&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=14c00e110af727138&time=1716231207&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33bc9b6ee058bb627a82b401bd3731fd22a5086455496add96ce3f420f9ab54d&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=51ac0f11bf5663196&time=1716231207&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5c763e32128faa96fb21eeb9363b88bea2518aee6f2aee4ba7c1d0664647fdc&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=801f7c24e2416ea0f&time=1716231207&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58b1891cc333386144617a403a237ca2d53613d93b6241c343ca8f8061fe7636&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77dcd0113b0fc0b72&time=1716231207&tool=RSC

ADTHEORENT HOLDING CO. INC.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
3.18 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.32% (0.01)

ISIN US00739D1090
Symbol ADTH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 268 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.13 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.18 USD (5,600)
Open 3.17 USD
High 3.18 USD
Low 3.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.17 USD
VWAP 3.174871 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,023,061
Trading volume 9,597,899.58
Number of trades 3,495
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +149.61% +129.71% -67.49%
Perf (abs.) +1.90 +1.79 -6.58
Beta 0.57 0.25 0.60

Volatility 69.29 69.33 75.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.32 USD (3,902,735
3.26 USD (2,598,092
2.87 USD (1,145,735

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

1.97 USD (588,047)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

3.98 USD (2024/03/14
1.38 USD (2024/01/03
3.98 USD (2024/03/14
1.11 USD (2023/10/24

All listings for ADTHEORENT HOLDING CO. INC.

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 3.18 USD 9.60 3,495
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=362561092

ADTHEORENT HOLDING CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

© RDTHEORENT

Contact Details
ADTHEORENT HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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